Be seen, be safe. A
brighter solution
lights up the petrol
station smartly
Mini500 G3
The Mini 500 G3 is designed for petrol-station canopies and low/high-bay
applications, this ultra-efficient retrofit fixture offers outstanding light quality,
effective thermal management and a long lifespan. For further energy savings, you

Median useful life L90B50 30000 h
Application conditions
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming level
Suitable for
random
switching
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-
MB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401536251 BCP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-
WB
-20 to +45 °C 25% Yes
911401536651 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-
MB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401536751 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401536851 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +45 °C Not applicable No
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +50 °C Not applicable No
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +50 °C Not applicable No
Mini500 G3
2Product family leaflet, 2023, March 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming level
Suitable for
random
switching
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +50 °C Not applicable No
911401540351 BGP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-
WB
-40 to +50 °C Not applicable No
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB IP65
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB IP65
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB IP65
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB IP65
911401536251 BCP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-WB IP54
911401536651 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-MB IP65
911401536751 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-WB IP65
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
911401536851 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-WB IP65
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB IP65
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB IP65
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB IP65
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB IP65
911401540351 BGP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB IP65
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB No
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB No
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB No
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB No
911401536251 BCP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-WB Yes
911401536651 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-MB No
911401536751 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-WB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401536851 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-WB No
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB No
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB No
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB No
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB No
911401540351 BGP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB No
General information
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of light
source Optic type
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB - ° WB
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB - ° WB
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB - ° MB
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB - ° WB
911401536251 BCP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-WB - WB
911401536651 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-MB - MB
911401536751 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-WB - WB
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of light
source Optic type
911401536851 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-WB - WB
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB - WB
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB - WB
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB - WB
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB - WB
911401540351 BGP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB - WB
Initial performance (IEC compliant) (1/2)
Order Code
Full
Product

(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 139 lm/W 12500 lm
Initial performance (IEC compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401533851 BBP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU S-WB 60 W
911401538551 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU A-WB 90 W
911401538651 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-MB 90 W
911401538751 BBP500 G2 LED125/NW PSU S-WB 90 W
911401536251 BCP500 G2X LED140/CW PIR S-WB 100 W
911401536651 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-MB 60 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401536751 BCP500 G2 LED84/CW PSU S-WB 60 W
911401536851 BCP500 G2 LED84/NW PSU A-WB 60 W
911401537151 BCP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401538251 BGP500 G2 LED140/NW PSU A-WB 100 W
911401538351 BGP500 G2 LED180/CW PSU A-WB 140 W
911401538451 BGP500 G2 LED180/NW PSU A-WB 140 W
Mini500 G3
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any